
 

 

MICHIGAN DENTAL HYGIENE SCHOOLS 
Program Directors and Student Chapter Advisors 
 

 
 
Delta College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
1961 Delta Rd. Office F-42    Great Lakes Bay 
University Center, MI 48710 
989.686.9383 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Pam Livingston     Carol Weiland 
pamelalivingston@delta.edu    caweilan@delta.edu 
       Danni Linton 
       daniellelinton@delta.edu 
    

 
 
Ferris University 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
200 Ferris Dr.      Great Lakes Bay 
Big Rapids, MI 49307-2740 
231.591.2224 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Kim Beistle, RDH, PhD    Catherine Archer 
Beistlk@ferris.edu     Catherinearcher@ferris.edu 
       Jerelyn Smith 
       jerelynsmith@ferris.edu 
 

 
 
Grand Rapids Community College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
143 Bostwick Ave. NE    Grand Shores 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
616.234.4240 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Jamie Klapp, RDH      
jklapp@grcc.edu 
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Program Directors and Student Chapter Advisors 
 

 
 
Jackson College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
2111 Emmons Road     South Central  
Whiting Hall - Room 104C 
Jackson, MI 49201 
517.990.1463 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Patricia Guenther, RDH, MA     
GuenthepatriciD@jccmi.edu    
 

 
 
Kalamazoo Valley Community College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
6767 West O Ave.      Grand Shores 
Kalamazoo, MI 49009 
269.488.4267 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Kim Grubka, RDH     Samantha Reidenbach 
Kgrubka@kvcc.edu     Sreidenbach@kvcc.edu 
 

 
 
Kellogg Community College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
450 North Ave.      South Central 
Battle Creek, MI 49017 
269.965.3931 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Dr. David Smith, DDS     Stacey Schramm 
Smithd@kellogg.edu     Schramms@kellogg.edu 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Program Directors and Student Chapter Advisors 
 

 
 
Lansing Community College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
PO Box 40010      Capital Region 
Lansing, MI 48901 
517.483.1457 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Heather Bunce, RDH, BA    Nancy Kyser 

Bunceh@lcc.edu     kysern@star.lcc.edu 

 
 
Macomb Community College 
27958 College Park Dr    Component 
Warren, MI  48088     East Shore 
586.445.7161 

 

Director      Student Advisor 
Dr. Barbara Ellis, Ed.D, RDH, CDA   Brenda Marriott 
Associate Dean of Dental Science   flossybosseybg@gmail.com 
Ellisb450@macomb.edu    Lorene Kline 

       klinel322@macomb.edu 

 

 
 
C.S. Mott Community College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
1401 E. Court St.     Capital Region 
Flint, MI 48503 
810.762.0328 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Keyana Morris      Jenny Dennings 
keyana.morris@mcc.edu    jenny.dennings@mcc.edu 
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Program Directors and Student Chapter Advisors 
 

 
 
Oakland Community College 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
7350 Cooley Lake Rd.    Greater Detroit 
Waterford, MI 48327 
248.942.3269 
 
Director      Student Advisor 
Jennifer Shelbourn 
jlshelbo@oaklandcc.edu 
 

 
 
University of Detroit Mercy 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
2700 Martin Luther King Blvd.   Eastshore 
Detroit, MI 48208-2576 
313.494.6935 
 
Director      Student Advisors 
Maureen VanHook, RDH, MS   Marge Buehner, RDH, RDA, BS, MHSA 

Vanhooma@udmercy.edu    Buhehnemj@udmercy.edu 

        

 
 
University of Michigan  
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
1011 N. University     South Central 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109 
734.615.5452 
 
Director      Student Advisors 
Darlene Jones      Karen Essel 
dmjrdh@umich.edu     Essellk@umich.edu  
       Valerie Nieto 
       Vkbarnes@umich.edu 
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Program Directors and Student Chapter Advisors 
 

 
 
Wayne County Community College District 
Department of Dental Hygiene   Component  
8200 W. Outer Dr.     Greater Detroit 
Detroit, MI 48219 
313.943.4072 
 
Director      Student Advisors 
Candace Benson, BSN, RDH, BSDH, RDA, MS Melissa Weinert, RDH 
Cbenso1@wcccd.edu     mrosoch1@wccd.edu 
       melissarosochacki@gmail.com 
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